2016 OLD TOWN ASA SOFTBALL SCHEDULE VERSION 2

DAY DATE TIME GAME # VISITORS VS HOME
Sat 04/30/16  10:00:00 AM 1 O.T. DQ VS TURNERS
Sat 04/30/16  12:30:00 PM 2 LABELLE VS SUBWAY
Sat 04/30/16  03:00:00 PM 3 DYSARTS VS JACKSONS
Sun 05/01/16 RAIN DATE RAIN DATE
Mon 05/02/16  06:00:00 PM 4 LABELLE VS TURNERS
Tues 05/03/16  06:00:00 PM 5 SUBWAY VS O.T. DQ
Wed 05/04/16  06:00:00 PM 6 TURNERS VS JACKSONS
Thurs 05/05/16  06:00:00 PM 7 DYSARTS VS LABELLE
Fri 05/06/16  06:00:00 PM 8 O.T. DQ VS JACKSONS
Sat - 05/07/16  10:00:00 AM 9 DYSARTS VS SUBWAY
Sat 05/07/16  12:30:00 PM 10 LABELLE VS JACKSONS
Sat 05/07/16  03:00:00 PM 11 TURNERS VS O.T.DQ ¢
Sun 05/08/16 RAIN DATE RAIN DATE
Mon 05/09/16  06:00:00 PM 12 O.T. DQ VS SUBWAY
Tues 05/10/16  06:00:00 PM 13 TURNERS VS DYSARTS
Wed 05/11/16  06:00:00 PM 14 LABELLE VS O.T.DQ
Thurs 05/12/16  06:00:00 PM 15 JACKSONS VS TURNERS
Fri 05/13/16  06:00:00 PM 16 SUBWAY DYSARTS
Sat 05/14/16  10:00:00 AM 17 JACKSONS VS SUBWAY
Sat 05/14/16  12:30:00 PM 18 TURNERS VS LABELLE
Sat 05/14/16  03:00:00 PM 19 DYSARTS VS O.T.DQ
Sun 05/15/16 RAIN DATE RAIN DATE
Mon 05/16/16  06:00:00 PM 20 SUBWAY VS TURNERS
Tues 05/17/16  06:00:00 PM 21 JACKSONS VS DYSARTS
Wed 05/18/16  06:00:00 PM 22 SUBWAY VS LABELLE
Thurs 05/19/16  06:00:00 PM 23 O.T. DQ VS DYSARTS
TAG DAY WEEKEND FRI. 5/20 & SAT. 5/21 — SEE BELOW FOR TIMES
Fri 05/20/16  06:00:00 PM 24 JACKSONS VS LABELLE
Sat 05/21/16  10:00:00 AM 25 TURNERS VS SUBWAY
Sat 05/21/16  12:30:00 PM 26 JACKSONS VS O.T. DQ
Sat 05/21/16  03:00:00 PM 27 LABELLE VS DYSARTS
Sun 05/22/16 RAIN DATE RAIN DATE
Mon 05/23/16  06:00:00 PM 28 O.T. DQ VS LABELLE
Tues 05/24/16  06:00:00 PM 29 DYSARTS VS TURNERS
Wed 05/25/16  06:00:00 PM 30 SUBWAY VS JACKSONS
Thurs 05/26/16  06:00:00 PM MAKE UP GAME IF NESS.
Fri 05/27/16  MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND - RAIN DATE 6PM IF NESS.
Sat 05/28/16 MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND - NO GAMES

SUN 05/29/16  MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND - NO GAMES
Mon 05/30/16 MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND - RAIN DATE 6PM IF NESS.

TEAM TAG DAY ASSIGNMENTS

Fri 05/20/16 06:00:00 PM TAG DAY TURNERS SUBWAY
Sat 05/21/16 10:00:00 AM TAG DAY JACKSONS DQ
Sat 05/21/16  12:00:00 PM TAG DAY DYSARTS LABELLE
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STATE ALL STAR TOURNEY @ WATERVILLE
STATE ALL STAR TOURNEY @ WATERVILLE
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BREWER ALL STAR TOURNEY

BREWER ALL STAR TOURNEY
BREWER ALL STAR TOURNEY
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